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YOUR SIC MEMBERS

Leverne McBeth, Community Member, levernem@infordepot.org
Jean Brewington, Principal, jbrewington@spartanburg3.org

Lea Hall, Parent, leahall4@yahoo.com

Mike Meissner, Community Member, mmeissner@townofpacolet.com
Bobby Nichols, Parent, abnichols@bellsouth.net

Nicole Hill, Teacher, nhill@spartanburg3.org

Laura Olson, Parent, lauraolson95@gmail.com

Layla Seibert-Lewis, Parent, pseibert00@yahoo.com 5 .
Tracy Taylor, Teacher, ttaylor@spartanburg3.org - -

Jennifer Stafford, Parent, jstafford1022@gmail.com Rememberin g the Past: Embracin g the Future.
Becky Taylor, Guidance Counselor, btaylor@spartanburg3.org 2

Starr Wofford, Parent, ptownstar@yahoo.com

The Annual School Improvement Council Report to the Parents is issued by Middle ST U D E N T
School of Pacolet in accordance with South Carolina law to share information on
the school’s progress in meeting various goals and objectives, the work of the R E C 0 G N I T I 0 N S
School Improvement Council, and other accomplishments during the school year.
Students of the Month
Breakfast of Champions
Lion’s Club Art Awards
MSP/PES Mentor Program
Duke Tip/Junior Scholar Recognitions
Annual Academic Awards

Teacher Recognitions
Athletic Recognitions

Our mission, in Spartanburg School District Three, is to provide experiences and teach world class skills and values which empower all
children to achieve their fullest potential.

SC Ready - ELA SC Ready - Math

6TH GRADE 7TH GRADE

2018 e
TESTING

Provide a Safe Learning Environment

¢ Implementation of a standard response protocol adopted from the
“I Love U Guys” Foundation

Partnership with first responders, staff, and students resulting

w
© e Periodic safety drills conducted with faculty and students % sha.r ed commun language, training, and expectation of behavior
€5 * Mandatory IDs for faculty and students continued & during a crisis
< - Lo £S5 « Posting of core actions and directives in every classroom as well
o Periodic safety discussions with faculty and students =) throughout the buildi
R as throughout the building

Continuation of character development
Increased Academic Support for all Students

o Continuation of SAT prep elective for 7th and 8th grade

o Continuation of enrichment for ELA and math

o Continuation of small group instruction in math and ELA through
the co-teaching model

o Increased rigor in honors classes
Increased scores on District Assessments
e Greater student engagement

ACTION
OUTCOMES

Promote Empowerment of Student Ownership in Educational Experience

e Creation and implementation of a Power Hour renamed Indian Academy

¢ Increased subject-specific tutoring opportunities for At-Risk students

o Greater offerings and participation opportunities for school-based clubs
and activities =

o |mplementation of “Missing Work” club for students missing assignments =

o Expanded allocation of time for lunch detention

©e Increased student involvement in school-based activities and clubs
= e Stronger student-teacher relationships

e Decreased in number of failing students

o Decreased number of discipline referrals

© o Decreased in missing assignments

ACTION
0

o |nspiring Student Success in Academics,
Athletics, Service and Character
Numerous Opportunities for Community
Involvement

Distinguished Fine Arts Program
Inviting Family Atmosphere =y
Active and Compassionate Service Clubs - S
National Beta School of Merit .
o Strong Ties to Our Rich History

Statement of Non-Discrimination: Spartanburg School District Three does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability or age in its programs or
activities and provides equal access to the Boy Scouts and other designated youth groups. The following person(s) has been designated to handle inquiries regarding the non-
discrimination policies: Assistant Superintendent, Personnel and Pupil Services, 3535 Clifton Glendale Road, Glendale, SC 29346, (864) 279-6000.
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